OOooooo

0000 : 2017052600004009895359 0000:2017.05.26 02:05:16 000D0:2017.05.26 10:13:04
go:00 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ; weekkrkokoekex ] 617 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

gbgoooooboboboobo

good

oon oooo 0000| 000000000000000000
ooo 14 1 15/ 000000000000000000
000/000000 14 1 6| DOOO
000000000 0 1 0 0000D000D0A00000 00
O00IOOOOOOOD 0 0 o/ 000DOOD” 000000 O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
god

O0d00o0o0oobOoboOoOoOooecODODOODODOOOO

2017010100 00000000000 0000000DOO0O00ODO0O2017040000005,0000000004,9920
201701070 0000000000000 0O00O0O0OO2017O050, 000000000 1500000000000
201701070 00000000000000000DODO0O2017050000001500000000 000
160001800 0000000000000 DO0OODOOOODObO207O0500 0000250000 0000082910
201608020 000 00DOOODOOOOODOOOODOOODOOOODO207O400000DO3000000000O0
30,1100
6. 20160080210 0 000000000 DODOOOOO0OOODOOO0DOODO017040,00000000D03443400000
oo
7.2016080210 0 00 0000000DOCOC0OODOOO0ODOO0OOOOO201704000000O3000000000000O
8. 201604028000 0C000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0I7OO0,00000000020490100000000
9. 2016040280 0 000000000 0O0O0O0ODO0O0OOOOO0O0ODO2170500000021,00000000012,0930
10.20160 301000 000000000 0O0OOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O201705000 00 DO45,0000 00 DO OO 44,8040
11.2016030 1000 000000000000 OC0O0O0O0O0O0O2017050,00000000044,6830 0000000
12.2011060 240 000000000000 0C0O0OOO0O0OODOOOOOOO2017O400000020000 0000000
13.2000030 240 000000000000 0O00O00O0O0O0O0DOO0O0DO0O002017040000002,0000000000
1420170101100 000000000000 000O00O000DO0O0O0O20170 10, 0000000005500 0000

oooad

uooboooboboOodooao

1.20160 203000 000000000000 0OCOO0O0Os000000 0000000000 0ODO2036020300000020170
sOb0O0OO4neerdobsoioossounooouoooooonoosnboboonon

oooo
0o00Co0O0000000

o~ w D e

01 040



1. 2017040250 0000000000000 100000000000000000O2018040250000002017040000
10,0000

2. 2017020100 0000000000000DOs000000000000000O0201802011000000201703000
07,3330

3. 201701010 000000000000 0DO0DbO 0300000 0DbO0bOOOOODOOD202001010000 002017040
0 00 29,9900

4, 2016011000 00000000000 0O0OD4S00000000000O0DO000O0D201801109%000000201705000

0 33,7500

0160100190 00000000000001000000000000O00O0O0DOO201901003100 0000201704000

0 86,9210

. 2017040 100000000000000035000000000000D20170601900 00002017040 00O O 3,5000

. 20160120110 0000000000000 O00O80000000DO0OO0DOOOOZ0I7D 200000

206060 15000000000000000450000000000000000201601100000

. 2017040 1700000000000O00O0O0S000000000000O020170400000

10.20170 40300 00000000000 0Os00 00000000D00O20170400000

11.2017030 210000 00000000DO25000 000000000 DO2017040000D0

12.2017030 16000 0000000000O0O100000000000000O020170400000

13.201703014000000000000003 0000000000 20170300000

14.20170 2021000 000000000O0O10000 000000000 DO2017O030 0000

15.20170 10240000 00000000DOO10000 000000000 D20170200000

good

O00O0O00OsOO000D0Od0000000D0OO0O0DoOoO0OoDoOoOoOoDOoOoOooobocOoonn

OB 2

000000000000 02000000000

o

6
7
8
9

ooooooog

oo 0ooo afulufuls 0Dooo
1 20170 50 80 000000 /633104 oooo
2 201700 40 240 0000000000 /zlia*z*yuan EpERERN
3 20170 40 210 000000 /4673%101 oouo
4 20170 40 180 000000000 /Mtcib_kzx puood
5 20170 40 180 00000000 /engtiry*7 oodg
6 20170 30 2600 00000000000 0/duan*x oodo
7 201701 30 10 000000000/403786 oodg
8 20170 20 250 0000000000000 0/xinb* EpERERN
9 20170 20100 0 0 O O /CMBU*E*004 pooo
10 201700 20 60 0000000000000 O/%40%008 EpERERN
11 2017020 20 0000000000000 O/sh_za_c*a*unol oood
12 20170 10 280 00000000000/*1%085225 oodog
13 20170 10 270 ooog

OO0O0O0OOOOo/syhiuwf

020 040



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

20170 10 2700

20170 10 260

20170 10 230

20170 101 801

20170 10 600

201700 10 30

20170 10 100

20160 1200 2700

201601 1200 2000

20160 1200 1500

201601 1200 130

201601 1100 90

201600 1100 700

201601 1000 1801

201600 1000 1100

20160 901 2001

201601 901 130

20160 901 130

20160 901 1000

20160 801 250

20160 700 260

201600 701 901

20160 601 220

20160 601 1500

20160 601 801

201601 601 701

20160 500 2500

20160 401 2801

201601 400 1100

201601 400 50

20160 300 2200

201600 300 801

201500 1200 2100

0000/*YS_US*R_1
0000000000 /cef*_*x01
0000000000 /z¥z*aoxin
00000000000 O0D0d/Xinb*o
OO00000O0000 /g*b26
0 0O 0O 0O/20002_1753*_35417*8
0000000000000 0d/**xaxdex
0 00 0O /#MBUSE*003
000 0O /t*mBa*ch
00O0D0O0Oooon/32+67
0000/AYS*USER_1
O000000000OogO/sy *4
0000000 DODO/00000_174*8*1658884
00000000 oo/_fxol
00000000000 d/Huanjx
000000000 /zliac*hiyu*n
O OO O M*smBa*ch
OD0O00oo0oooono/~c* 0421
ooobOooooo/se*T
00000000000 O/787%26*8
00O0D0OOo0ooOooono/ e 926*8
000000000000 /Huanjx
OO0 O /4smB*tch
0000000000000 /Axy 05
0000000 ooAPxXT
0000000o0ooooo/exy_*
000000 /*d*ykjkex
0 00 O /*999*99999
00000 O /*dxyk*kex
0000 /CMB*S*R003
0oobOOoooooano/s1*03*3L
0o0o0ooooooooo/z_I*u
00O0DO0ODOO0O0O0OO00O0D0OODOd/~0100%11540

ooooogogd

0s3d 040

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goooo

gogo

gooon

goooo

gogo

gogo

gogao

goooo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goooo

gooon

gooon

goooo

gogo

gooon

goano

gooon

gogo

goooo

gooon

gooon



10

11

12

13

L0b0o0b0obooooobooboboboooooooboobobobobooboooooobobOobobobobooboonDo

20170 50 1600

201701500 300

20170 40 2900

201701 301 50

20170 200 280

201700 200 400

20170 10 2100

20160 1100 210

20160 100 90

20160 901 1900

201601 901 180

201601 301 2500

201500 120 170

201500 1100 170

20150 801 2001

000000000000 O/~BCeq_wargy

oo

go

0000000000000 /PBCeq j*h*exj

go

go

0000000000000 /BCey_*ank
000000000000 0/PBCeq jh*jck

go

0000000000000 /PB*cq_d*cxj2
0000000000000 /#BCeq_sh*nwl

go

OO000O0O0o0DbDOoOODo/meCeg*she*wl

000000000 O0O0O/PBC* *xz

O d

gboobooooooboobobobobobobooooogoo

20000000oooooooooobbo0obOo0ooobObooooboobobObODOobbOUobOODODODObOOODbOOO
O000OOo0o0oooOoo0o0oDbO0o0obOo0oooDOOoO0OooOoOODwww.pbeere.org.end D 0O0O

gboboood

OO
OO
OO
]|
|
OO
OO
OO

[
0o
oo
Ooo;
Oooo ogo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooood

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

OO
OO
OO
OO
I o o
OO
OO
OO
OO

godoboood

goopoood

gbodooooogn
goooooooon

ood

goobooood

gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

gboobooood

Job0ooboooboobobooboooooogooboboboooooboobobobobooboboobooboobOobob
40000000bO0b0OoOoOoooooDoboobobobobobobobobobobobbOobOoDoDbOoDbOo
5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

040 040



